Lozier Products  |  No Base Wall End Display
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   No Base Wall End Display
No Base Wall End Display
Part Number:
The No Base Wall End Display is a wall end display without base deck components. This End Cap style is ideal for
finishing a Gondola run with a bulk display.
Product Details:

Deck depths. Contact your Lozier salesperson for allowable combinations.
MAXIMUM LOAD RATING 12,000 IN LBS
How to Order
COMPONENTS
(ORDERED SEPARATELY) QTY.
A.
Uprite (Standard or Heavy
Duty) 2
B. Top Rail 1
C.
Center Rail (2 per section
96H-120H) 1 or 2
D.
Splicer Rail (Sections 78H-
120H) Use 2 top rails for
splicer on 2' and 30" wide
sections. 1
E. Bottom Rail 1
F.
Back Material (1 or 2 per
side) 1 or 2
G.
Wall End Display Stabilizer
(includes End Rail and
Gondola Rail, also available
separately) 1
H.
No Base Wall End Display
Lower Stabilizer 1I. Uprite End Trim 2
J. Gap Filler 1
Uprite
3/16” thick face channel
1” slotted on center for maximum flexibility
Use for Wall and Island Sections
Steel welded construction
Includes side flanges to retain Back material, leveling leg for uneven floors
Includes Top Caps on Uprites 36”-66”H
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   U   42    PLT
Uprite: U, UH
U Height: 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”, 60”, 66”, 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 102”, 108”, 114”, 120”
UH Height: 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 108”, 120”
Standard Finish:  PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
PLT - Platinum
U - Uprite
UH - Heavy Duty Uprite
Top Rail
/resources/lozier-colors/
All Island and Wall Sections require one Top, Center and Bottom Rail
2’ and 30” sections use two Top Rails to make a Splicer Rail
Electrical knockouts included on all Rails
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   R   4   T   PLT
Rails:R
Width: 2’, 30”, 3’, 4’
Top Rail: T
Standard Finish: PLT,Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
PLT - Platinum Color
Center Rail
All Island and Wall Sections require one Top, Center and Bottom Rail